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2018	Shoe-Fly	5:	5-Mile	Road	Race	Results
Place First	Name Last	Name Gender Age Time Award
1 Tom Elitz M 28 0:32:38 1st	Overall	Male
2 David Ligett M 41 0:35:02 2nd	Overall	Male
3 Mark Southam M 54 0:35:26 3rd	Overall	Male
4 Caleb Swarr M 25 0:36:01 1st	Male	20-29
5 Josh Barnas M 31 0:36:52 1st	Male	30-39
6 Gabi Reifsnyder F 16 0:36:57 1st	Overall	Female
7 Mike Keeports M 59 0:37:00 1st	Male	50-59
8 Jeff Shenk M 54 0:37:06 2nd	Male	50-59
9 Stephen Huyard M 30 0:37:45 2nd	Male	30-39
10 Randall Harting M 41 0:38:02 1st	Male	40-49
11 Greg Lavelle M 46 0:38:20 2nd	Male	40-49
12 Tim Porsche M 29 0:38:41 2nd	Male	20-29
13 David Vega M 46 0:39:18 3rd	Male	40-49
14 Bonnie Stoeckl F 62 0:39:36 2nd	Overall	Female
15 Tyler Hill M 16 0:39:43 1st	Male	19	&	Under
16 Paige Gerlach F 52 0:40:24 3rd	Overall	Female
17 Nathaneal Gerlach M 45 0:40:59
18 Zach Leaman M 25 0:41:19 3rd	Male	20-29
19 Jalisa Newswanger F 22 0:41:20 1st	Female	20-29
20 Michael Wallace M 53 0:41:39 3rd	Male	50-59
21 Shandella Harting F 39 0:41:46 1st	Female	30-39
22 Carol Wallace F 53 0:41:50 1st	Female	50-59
23 Cloe Martin F 14 0:41:51 1st	Female	19	&	Under
24 Bill Doherty M 73 0:42:26 1st	Male	60	&	Over
25 Linford Zeiset M 35 0:42:29 3rd	Male	30-39
26 Jill Weaver F 37 0:42:31 2nd	Female	30-39
27 Michael Musser M 37 0:42:35
28 Brad Krock M 45 0:42:48
29 Jessica Mohler F 31 0:42:51 3rd	Female	30-39
30 Melanie Zeiset F 32 0:43:02
31 Phyllis Keil F 57 0:44:29 2nd	Female	50-59
32 Randall Bauman M 53 0:44:37
33 Brian Marchant M 35 0:44:37
34 Margaret Hezlett F 52 0:45:24 3rd	Female	50-59
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35 Michael Boozer M 42 0:45:35
36 Amanda Crooks F 32 0:45:38
37 Aaron Keider M 44 0:45:40
38 Kristin Horton F 24 0:45:46 2nd	Female	20-29
39 George Zimmerman M 70 0:46:15 2nd	Male	60	&	Over
40 Tommy Malin M 31 0:46:26
41 Gary Mikos M 58 0:46:45
42 Jesse Rohrbaugh F 21 0:46:51 3rd	Female	20-29
43 Heather Dussinger F 23 0:46:52
44 Brett Witmer M 43 0:47:00
45 Karen Good F 31 0:47:22
46 Kristy Marcinko F 41 0:47:29 1st	Female	40-49
47 Lilliana Vega F 43 0:47:58 2nd	Female	40-49
48 Mona	Lu Shuman F 45 0:48:48 3rd	Female	40-49
49 Daniel Huyard M 27 0:49:04
50 Michael Sutton M 44 0:49:44
51 Richard Beadencup M 62 0:49:51 3rd	Male	60	&	Over
52 Ed Dougherty M 59 0:49:54
53 Jim Yungel M 59 0:49:58
54 Onno Prinsen M 60 0:50:10
55 Barbara Raifsnider F 56 0:50:15
56 Pete Buckwalter M 62 0:50:17
57 Heide Moebius F 79 0:50:18 1st	Female	60	&	Over
58 Diane Martin F 52 0:50:40
59 Kirsten Richter F 36 0:50:48
60 Kathy Buckwalter F 59 0:52:16
61 Kathleen Yungel F 58 0:52:58
62 Amanda Nudd F 37 0:53:12
63 Kerry Casey F 28 0:53:17
64 Becky Zimmerman F 42 0:53:47
65 Sharon Reifsnyder F 45 0:55:50
66 Kristen Greenawalt F 40 0:56:06
67 Shannon Martin M 40 0:58:25
68 Kay Hower F 52 1:02:43
69 Carl Spangler M 59 1:06:28
70 Mark Stevens M 67 1:06:52
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2018	Shoe	Fly	Medals

1st	Overall	Male: Tom	Elitz 1st	Overall	Female: Gabi	Reifsnyder
2nd	Overall	Male: David	Liggett 2nd	Overall	Female: Bonnie	Stoeckl
3rd	Overall	Male: Mark	Southam 3rd	Overall	Female: Paige	Gerlach

19	&	Under 19	&	Under
1st	Male: Tyler	Hill 1st	Female: Cloe	Martin
2nd	Male: 2nd	Female:
3rd	Male: 3rd	Female:

20-29 20-29
1st	Male: Caleb	Swarr 1st	Female: Lisa	Newswanger
2nd	Male: Tim	Porsche 2nd	Female: Kristen	Horton
3rd	Male: Zach	Leaman 3rd	Female: Jesse	Rohrbaugh

30-39 30-39
1st	Male: Josh	Barnas 1st	Female: Shandella	Harting
2nd	Male: Stephen	Huyard 2nd	Female: Jill	Weaver
3rd	Male: Linford	Zeiset 3rd	Female: Jessica	Mohler

40-49 40-49
1st	Male: Randall	Harting 1st	Female: Kristy	Marcinko
2nd	Male: Greg	Lavelle 2nd	Female: Liliana	Vega
3rd	Male: David	Vega 3rd	Female: Mona	Lu	Shuman

50-59 50-59
1st	Male: Mike	Keeports 1st	Female: Carol	Wallace
2nd	Male: Jeff	Shenk 2nd	Female: Phyllis	Keil
3rd	Male: Michael	Wallace 3rd	Female: Margaret	Hezlett

60	&	Over 60	&	Over
1st	Male: Bill	Doherty 1st	Female: Heide	Moebius
2nd	Male: George	Zimmerman 2nd	Female:
3rd	Male: Richard	Beaudencup 3rd	Female:


